
Event: Atlanta SCCA Rallycross Event 6 2017
Date: 12/3/2017 FTD 468.56

Number Class Driver Year Make Model Raw1 CONE GATE DNF Run1 Raw2 CONE GATE DNF Run2 Raw3 CONE GATE DNF Run3 Raw4 CONE GATE DNF Run4 Morning Sub. Raw5 CONE GATE DNF Run5 Raw6 CONE GATE DNF Run6 Raw7 CONE GATE DNF Run7 Raw8 CONE GATE DNF Run8 Afternoon Sub. Total Pos
17 PA Paul Wallace 1995 Subaru Impreza 60.18 60.18 59.34 59.34 58.53 58.53 58.34 58.34 236.39 60.24 60.24 60.28 60.28 59.86 59.86 59.78 59.78 240.16 476.55
26 PA Christian Retterer 1990 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX 57.56 57.56 58.32 58.32 59.51 1 61.51 58.39 58.39 235.78 60.42 60.42 58.25 58.25 57.32 57.32 59.13 59.13 235.12 470.90
71 PA Joseph Manning 1995 Subaru Impreza 62.47 1 64.47 61.14 61.14 73.25 73.25 62.23 62.23 261.09 63.18 63.18 63.31 63.31 62.82 62.82 63.61 63.61 252.92 514.01
126 PA Laraine Wilkinson 1990 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX 65.13 65.13 66.44 66.44 65.37 65.37 63.86 63.86 260.80 64.96 64.96 63.87 63.87 64.69 1 1 76.69 62.62 62.62 268.14 528.94
3 PR Zachary Williams 1997 Ford Ranger 69.34 69.34 67.54 67.54 66.63 66.63 66.87 66.87 270.38 67.93 67.93 67.86 4 75.86 66.77 1 68.77 66.92 2 70.92 283.48 553.86

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 SA Jack Gruendler 2005 Saab 9‐2 Aero 65.37 65.37 61.60 61.60 65.09 65.09 63.49 63.49 255.55 62.88 1 64.88 62.44 62.44 62.45 2 66.45 62.91 1 64.91 258.68 514.23
2 SA Charlie Mix 1998 Subaru Outback 60.35 1 62.35 59.61 1 61.61 58.65 58.65 59.35 1 61.35 243.96 61.66 61.66 60.03 60.03 0 1 76.45 1 82.67 280.81 524.77
12 SA Tami Mix 1998 Subaru Outback 63.75 63.75 62.29 62.29 60.80 60.80 62.59 2 66.59 253.43 62.79 62.79 63.42 63.42 63.51 63.51 1 82.67 272.39 525.82
4 SA Charles Stuckey 2002 Subaru Impreza WRX 56.47 56.47 58.92 58.92 57.11 1 59.11 56.93 56.93 231.43 61.04 61.04 57.70 57.70 59.16 59.16 59.23 59.23 237.13 468.56
3 SA Walter Garcia 2004 Subaru Impreza WRX 65.60 65.60 65.68 65.68 66.07 66.07 66.30 66.30 263.65 67.50 67.50 63.11 63.11 63.12 63.12 62.67 1 72.67 266.40 530.05

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Number Class Driver Year Make Model FINAL
26 PA Christian Retterer 1990 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX 470.9
17 PA Paul Wallace 1995 Subaru Impreza 476.55
71 PA Joseph Manning 1995 Subaru Impreza 514.01
126 PA Laraine Wilkinson 1990 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX 528.94
3 PR Zachary Williams 1997 Ford Ranger 553.86
4 SA Charles Stuckey 2002 Subaru Impreza WRX 468.56
42 SA Jack Gruendler 2005 Saab 9‐2 Aero 514.23
2 SA Charlie Mix 1998 Subaru Outback 524.77
12 SA Tami Mix 1998 Subaru Outback 525.82
3 SA Walter Garcia 2004 Subaru Impreza WRX 530.05


